
BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL
PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2018-2019

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

STREAM DETAILS

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

A1 & A2

B1 & B2

HIGHEST

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 158 

 158 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 158 

 0 

 0 

 52 

 512 

 197 

 11 

 40 

 85 

 664 

 2 

 85.29

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  96.40

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

100.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.00 Percent

32.91 Percent

64.81 Percent

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

24.93 Percent

6.96 Percent

25.31 Percent

53.79 Percent

84.05 Percent
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95.60 Percent 96.40 Percent96.00 Percent

84.98 Percent 87.56 Percent 83.19 Percent

(100.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(7.50 %)

(25.00 %)

(51.25 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(9.30 %)

(37.21 %)

(62.79 %)

(100.00 %) (100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(2.86 %)

(11.43 %)

(48.57 %)

Percent

Percent

ARTS SHRISTI CHATTERJEE 96.40 Percent

COMMERCE ARCHIT KIRAN NAVALAKHE 96.00 Percent

COMMERCE SAMARTH HANDA 96.00 Percent

SCIENCE ADITYA AGARWAL 95.60 Percent


