BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL PLOT NO. 5, SECTOR 4, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI-410210

SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2018-2019

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED		158			
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	158		100.00 Percent		
NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED	0		0.00 Percent		
NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT	0		0.00 Percent		
NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT	0		0.00 Percent		
NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS	158		100.00 Percent		
NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS	0		0.00 Percent		
NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS	0		0.00 Percent		
STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE	52		32.91 Percent		
TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2	512		64.81 Percent		
TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2	197		24.93 Percent		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	11		6.96 Percent		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	40		25.31 Percent		
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	85		53.79 Percent		
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	664		84.05 Percent		
INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB	2				
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	85.29 Percent				
HIGHEST PERCENTAGE	^{96.40} Percent				
	STREAM DETAILS				
				ı	
	SCIENCE	COMMERCE	ARTS		
TOTAL NO. APPEARED	80	43	35		
NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	80 (100.00 %)	43 (100.00 %	35 (100.00 %)		
NO. OF DISTINCTIONS	333	193	138		
FIRST DIVISIONS	80 (100.00 %)	43 (100.00 %)	35 (100.00 %)		
SECOND DIVISIONS	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)	0 (0.00 %)		
A1 & A2	260	161	91		
B1 & B2	103	42	52		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE	6 (7.50 %)	4 (9.30 %)	1 (2.86 %)		
STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE	20 (25.00 %)	16 (37.21 %)	4 (11.43 %)		
STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION	41 (51.25 %)	27 (62.79 %)	17 (48.57 %)		
HIGHEST	95.60 F	96.00 F	96.40 F		
AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT	84.98 Perce	87.56 Percen	83.19 Perce		
	ST PERCENTAGE	-	0.40 D		
	SHRISTI CHATTERJEE		96.40 Percent		
	ARCHIT KIRAN NAVALA		96.00 Percent		
	SAMARTH HANDA		96.00 Percent 95.60 Percent		
SCIENCE ADITYA	ADITYA AGARWAL				